XIV M.P.M. Kup Nisa
Ni§, 5-4-2025

Disciplina 13
05-Apr-25 - 14:30

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod8
3 BLAGOJEVIC, Mihajlo

4 CVETANOVIC, Mateja
5 SAVIC, Teodor

Grupa2od 8

1 MITKOVIC, Luka

2 KRSTIC, Strahinja

3 DJORDJEVIC, Tadej
BOZILOVIC, Vujadin
RACA, David
DENKOVIC, Nenad
STEVANOVIC, Vujadin

~NOo o b~

Grupa3od 8

MATIC, Nikola
PETKOVIC, Petar
DJENIC, Bogdan
STEFANOVIC, Ognjen
5 DJORDJEVIC, llija

6 RADONUJIC, Jovan

7 PETKOVIC, Relja

8 STOJANOVIC, Tadija

A WN P

Grupa4od 8

1 PETROVIC, Novak

2 DANILOVIC, Filip

3 JANCIC, Bogdan

4 PETKOVIC, Mihajlo
5 COPIC, Bogdan

6 STOILKOVIC, Lazar
7 MILUTINOVIC, Luka
8 PETROVIC, Lazar

Grupa5od 8

1 MLADENOVIC, Nikola
2 PETROVIC, Nikola

3 MILUTINOVIC, llija

4 POPOVIC, Filip

5 VUNJAK, Luka

6 RISTIC, Luka

7 VRANIC, Viktor

8 JANKOVIC, Vuk

G.R.

14
11
15

15
16
15
15
16
14
15

11
17
15
11
16
17
15
17

15
16
16
16
14
15
15
15

14
15
16
15
16
14
16
17

Leskovac
Naisus
Dubocica

Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Poseidon
Sveti Nikola
Crnica
Crnica

Nis 2005

Crnica
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Leskovac
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola

Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica

Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Leskovac

2955555 2585

325

1:08.89

59.21
1:01.14
1:14.13

56.99
56.36
54.69
53.67
53.87
55.62
56.57
58.19

53.11
52.45
50.09
49.95
50.05
51.60
52.66
53.24
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XIV M.P.M. Kup Nisa

NiS, 5-4-2025

Disciplina 13, Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Grupa 6 od 8
1 ZIVIC, Vuk 15 Nis 2005 4941
2 STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Sava 14  Sveti Nikola 46.52
3 RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 45.80
4 JOVANOVIC, Filip 14  Sveti Nikola 43.82
5 MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 45.19
6 ILIC, Veljko 15 Poseidon 45.88
7 DJOKIC, Ognjen 16  Leskovac 48.20
8 STEFANOVIC, Djordje 16 Rasina 49.80

Grupa 7 od 8
1 VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 43.02
2 STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 41.17
3 SIMIC, Ognjen 11 Viking 39.33
4 STOJANOQVIC, llija 11  Naisus 38.83
5 DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 39.11
6 MILIJKOVIC, Marko 13  Sveti Nikola 39.74
7 STANKOVIC, Ignjatije 14  Dubocica 42.72
8 ILIC, Stefan 13  Dubocica 43.72

Grupa8od 8
1 DJORDJEVIC, Jovan 10 Leskovac 37.82
2 PETROVIC, Nikola 10  Sveti Nikola 34.62
3 MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 32.78
4 YORDANOQV, Georgi 06 Sc Elit 29.52
5 MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 29.65
6 PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 34.30
7 STOJANOQVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 36.77
8 JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 38.83
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